GRAVITY (INDIA) LIMITE

Registered Office: Shree Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Building No. "Q" Gala No-17-Gr Fr. Thane Bhiwandi Road, Village Kalher, Bhiwandi - 421302 (INDIA) Email: acctbillingdnh@gmail.com / Tel: (91) 7035331332

www.gravitvindia.net CIN: L17110MH1087PLCO42899

Date: 30-04-24

GIL/BSE/062/2023-24

The Dy. Gen. Manager- Listing

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 532015- Gravity (India) Limited

Subject: Intimation toward issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3)of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015, the Company has received the enclosed details from RTA, Link Intime India Pvt Ltd regarding the Duplicate share Certificate of the Company that have been issued , the details of which are given below:

Sr. No	Issue date	Folio No	Name of Shareholder	Number of Shares	New Certificate	Start_Dist_No	End _Dist_No	Date of Loss Intimation
1.	29.04.2024	00002207	PINKI S IHAVERI	100	50194	3737201	3737300	04/09/2023

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MJRSD/MIRSD _ RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Gravity (India) Limited

Shreya
Chandrashek
Chandrashek
Chavak
har Chawak
Digitally signed by
Shreya Chandrashekhar
Chawak
Date: 2024,04.30
13:13:07 +05'30'

Shreya Chawak

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership Number: A- 63071

Place: Thane



Gravity Limited <acctbillingdnh@gmail.com>

Gravity (India) Limited-Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

7 messages

Mangesh Sawant <mangesh.sawant@linkintime.co.in> To: Gravity Limited <acctbillingdnh@gmail.com>, gravityindia27@gmail.com Tue, Apr 23, 2024 at 10:40 AM

Dear Sir.

Please refer below one case received for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate. Documents are in order and approved by our team. Please confirm approval date to proceed.

Inward Certificate No.	Inward Certificate Date	Seller Folio	Seller Name	Buyer Folio No	Buyer Name	Shares
DU01	12/04/2024	00002207	PINKI S JHAVERI	00002207	PINKI S JHAVERI	100

Certificate details (old) are as follows:

Cert Number	Start_Dist_No	End_Dist_No	Total Shares	Paidup Value
19065	3737201	3737300	100	10.0000

Total No. of Certificates: 1Total Shares: 100

Thanks & Regards

LINKIntime

Mangesh Sawant

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2372) M: +91 7738177480 F: +91 22 49186060

E: mangesh.sawant@linkintime.co.in w: www.linkintime.co.in

Our Product Offerings















